10W Car Holder
SKU: TESUPPWINDWIR10W
Wireless dashboard/windscreen charging mount
SIMPLE
This car phone holder is ideal for all smartphones up to 6.5": thanks to its suction cup attachment you can place it on either the
dashboard or windscreen according to your needs. Easy to detach: press the small tab for instant release.
HANDY
The 360° rotation and swivel joint enables you to optimise the display view for whatever you need. The mount securely holds a
smartphone using two adjustable side clips.
INNOVATIVE
The holder lets you charge your smartphone quickly and wirelessly. This accessory uses the Qi standard allowing for wireless power
transfer. Check if your mobile phone is compatible with this system.
QUICK
Use the cable included to connect the mount to your car's power socket or a Quick Charge car charger. Once placed between the
clamps, your device's charge will reach 50% in just 30mins thanks to the holder's 10W power.
FEATURES:
For smartphones up to 6.5"
Wireless power: 10W
Uses the Qi standard
Charge time: 50% in 30 minutes*.
Suction cup attachment for windscreen or dashboard
Adjustable clips for holding the smartphone
360° rotation
*times are approximate and depend on the device being charged.
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
10W Car Holder
SKU: TESUPPWINDWIR10W
Technical data
SKU: TESUPPWINDWIR10W
Weight: 240 g
Rotation: 360°
Coupling mode: Suction cup for windshield or dashboard
Maximum output power: 10 W
EAN: 8018417320699
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Technology: QI technology, Wireless Charge
Charging type: Fast
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 80 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 470 mm
Height Pack: 200 mm
Weight Pack: 270 g
Width Inner: 210 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 480 mm
Height Inner: 170 mm
Weight Inner: 1815 g
Width Master: 440 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 370 mm
Weight Master: 8135 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	10W Car Holder
	SKU: TESUPPWINDWIR10W
	Wireless dashboard/windscreen charging mount
	10W Car Holder